Stop

NV eEWwWwN

LUTES, SEAN 01836

TRIP # LOCAL
Del Date Reference Account Stop Name
8/3/2020 19000512310 SAATVA BELL
8/3/2020 19000453276 SAATVA WILLIS
8/3/2020 1802197 CENTURY BEAGLEY
8/3/2020 19000508866 SAATVA JACOBS
8/3/2020 1900484002 SAATVA GREEN
8/3/2020 15745-EXW-584468- SAATVA BOVYER
TIMECARD
7/31/2020 1.00 T/C FROM LAST PAY PERIOD - PUT ON 8/8
8/3/2020 1.25
8/5/2020 5.75

8.00

WEEK OF 08/03 - 16/20

State
uT
ut
ut
Ut
uT
uT

Cabs

%
$36.09
$36.09
$55.73
$36.09
$36.09
$36.09

$236.20

| PAID8/21/20 § 236.20 |

Rate
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50

LUTES/VALDEZ



